076 10032

KITS DI MONTAGGIO - ASSEMBLY KITS

25

12 39 36
i Wg»/
[7]
W | 2
+ O
RS
== P
15

=t |
o f-’ —=f
15 15 26
1+1D-§ 39 4 VITI TE M 6x30 1+1 D-§ 39 4 SCREWS TE M 6x30
36 4 DADI M 6 36 4 NUTS M 6
25 1 ORING @ 46x2 25 1 ORING @ 46x2
12 4 GIUNTO 1+1 12 1 COUPLING 1+1
15 1 SPINA & 3x10 15 1 PIN @ 3x10
1+05D 31 1 FLANGIA INTERMEDIA D 1+05D 31 1 MIDDLE PLATE D
32 1 ORING & 20x1.5 32 1 O-RING @ 20x1,5
A 35 4 VITI TE M 6x35 ; 35 4 SCREWS TE M 6x35
1+0,25 D 36 4 DADI M 6 1+0,25D 36 4 NUTS M 6
13 1 GIUNTO 1405 13 1 COUPLING 140,56
25 1 O-RING @ 46x2 25 1 ORING & 46x2
15 2 SPINE & 3x10 15 2 PINS @ 3x10
26 4 VITI TE M 4x20 26 4 SCREWS TE M 4x20
1+0,558 41 1 FLANGIA INTERMEDIA S 14058 41 1 MIDDLE PLATE S
32 1 ORING @ 20x1,5 32 1 ORING & 20x1,5
i 35 4 VITI TE M 6x35 35 4 SCREWS TE M 6x35
1+0,25 8 36 4 DADI M 6 140,255 36 4 NUTS M6
13 1 GIUNTO 1405 13 1 COUPLING 1+0,5
25 1 ORING & 46x2 25 1 O-RING @ 46x2
15 2 SPINE @ 3x10 15 2 PINS & 3x10
26 4 VITI TE M 4x20 26 4 SCREWS TE M 4x20




